BIG SKY HOOPS SANTA SLAMMER GIRLS 8TH GRADE 2023

FM=FRED MOODRY MIDDLE SCHOOL LOCATED AT THE CORNER OF OAK & 3RD ST (JR HI)

MEM= HIGH SCHOOL GYM LOCATED ON THE CORNER OF HICKORY & 6TH ST

MEM2= LOCATED UPSTAIRS IN THE MEMORIAL GYM

LINCOLN GYM=LOCATED ON THE CORNER OF CHESTNUT & 6TH ST TAKE A LEFT AT TACO TIME

OFF COMMERCIAL ST AND GO STRAIGHT TO 6TH ST

VOED GYM=LOCATED ON POPLAR ST ACROSS THE STREET FROM STOKES FOODS ON PARK ST
WON LOST

POOLA

ANACONDA LADY HEADS

UPTOP WHITE BUTTE

PANTHERS HELENA

DAWGS DILLON

MISSOULA STARS PURPLE

THUNDER KALISPELL

POOLB

POWELL COUNTY LADY WARDENS

BUTTE LEMONS

HELENA STAMPEDE

HELENA FRIENDLYS

GALLITON STELLARS

POLSON FIERCE

SAT GYM GAME

8:00 MEM 1 ANACONDA LADY HEAD S* VS UPTOP BUTTE
8:45 MEM 2 POWELL LADY WARDENS* VS HELENA STAMPEDE
9:30 MEM 3 GALLITIN STELLARS VS BUTTE LEMONS
1:15 MEM 4 ANACONDA LADY HEADS* VS PANTHERS HELENA

2:00 MEM 5 MISSOULA STARS PURPLE* VS THUNDER KALISPELL

2:45 MEM 6 POLSON FIERCE VS HELENA FRIENDLYS

3:30 MEM 7 DAWGS DILLION VS PANTHERS HELENA

4:15 MEM 8 POWELL LADY WARDENS VS GALLITIN STELLARS

4:15 FMM 9 MISSOULA STARS PURPLE* VS UPTOP BUTTE

5:00 FMM 10 POLSON FIERCE VS HELENA SAMPEDE

545 FMM 11 BUTTE LEMONS VS FRIENDLYS HELENA

6:30 MEM 12 THUNDER KALISPELL VS  DAWGS DILLON

6:30 FMM 13 ANACONDA LADY HEADS* VS  MISSOULA STARS PURPLE*
7:15 FMM 14 POWEL L LADY WARDENS* VS  POLSON FIERCE*



SUNDAY

8:00
8:45
10:15
11:00
11:00
11:45
1:15
2:00
3:30
4:15

MEM
MEM
FMM
FMM
MEM
FMM
MEM
MEM
MEM
MEM

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

PANTHERS HELENA
HELENA FRIENDLYS
DAWGS DILLION

BUTTE LEMONS
PANTHERS HELENA
UPTOP BUTTE

BUTTE LEMONS

HELENA STAMPEDE
ANACONDA LADY HEADS
POWELL LADY WARDENS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

THUNDER KALISPELL
GALLITIN STELLARS
UPTOP BUTTE

HELENA STAMPEDE
MISSOULA STARS PURPLE
THUNDER KALISPELL
POLSON FIERCE

GALLITIN STELLARS

DAWGS DILLON

HELENA FRIENDLYS

1°T & 2P PLACE AWARDS FOR BOTH POOLS A & B DETERMINED BY1 RECORD, 2HEAD TO HEAD 3, LEAST
POINTS SCORED AGAINST COACHES CHECK BRACKET AFTER GAMES IN CASE OF A SCHEDULE CHANGE
COACHES, PLEASE CHECK BRACKTES BEFORE AND AFTER GAMES IN CASE OF A SCHEDULE CHANGE
INDIVIDUAL AWARDS FOR 1ST & 2ND PLACE. AWARDS DETERMINED BY 1. RECORD 2. HEAD-TO-HEAD
PLAY 3. LEAST POINTS SCORES AGAINST
CHECK OUT OUR FACEBOOK PAGE..... SANTA SLAMMERS AND JOIN FOR ALL UPDATE!!!!




