## BIG SKY HOOPS SANTA SLAMMER GIRLS 8TH GRADE 2023

FM=FRED MOODRY MIDDLE SCHOOL LOCATED AT THE CORNER OF OAK & 3RD ST (JR HI) MEM= HIGH SCHOOL GYM LOCATED ON THE CORNER OF HICKORY & 6TH ST

MEM2= LOCATED UPSTAIRS IN THE MEMORIAL GYM

LINCOLN GYM=LOCATED ON THE CORNER OF CHESTNUT & 6TH ST TAKE A LEFT AT TACO TIME OFF COMMERCIAL ST AND GO STRAIGHT TO 6TH ST

VOED GYM=LOCATED ON POPLAR ST ACROSS THE STREET FROM STOKES FOODS ON PARK ST WON LOST

POOL A

ANACONDA LADY HEADS

**UPTOP WHITE BUTTE** 

**PANTHERS HELENA** 

**DAWGS DILLON** 

MISSOULA STARS PURPLE

THUNDER KALISPELL

POOL B

POWELL COUNTY LADY WARDENS

**BUTTE LEMONS** 

**HELENA STAMPEDE** 

HELENA FRIENDLYS

**GALLITON STELLARS** 

**POLSON FIERCE** 

SAT	GYM	GAME				
8:00	MEM	1	ANACONDA LADY HE	VS	UPTOP BUTTE	
8:45	MEM	2	POWELL LADY WARDENS*		VS	HELENA STAMPEDE
9:30	MEM	3	<b>GALLITIN STELLARS</b>		VS	BUTTE LEMONS
1:15	MEM	4	ANACONDA LADY HEADS*	VS	PANTH	ERS HELENA
2:00	MEM	5	MISSOULA STARS PURPLE*	VS	THUND	ER KALISPELL
2:45	MEM	6	POLSON FIERCE	VS	HELEN	A FRIENDLYS
3:30	MEM	7	DAWGS DILLION	VS	PANTH	ERS HELENA
4:15	MEM	8	POWELL LADY WARDENS	VS	GALLIT	IN STELLARS
4:15	FMM	9	MISSOULA STARS PURPLE*	VS	UPTOF	BUTTE
5:00	FMM	10	POLSON FIERCE	VS	HELEN	A SAMPEDE
5:45	FMM	11	BUTTE LEMONS	VS	FRIEND	LYS HELENA
6:30	MEM	12	THUNDER KALISPELL	VS	DAWG	S DILLON
6:30	FMM	13	ANACONDA LADY HEADS*	VS	MISSO	ULA STARS PURPLE*
7:15	FMM	14	POWEL L LADY WARDENS*	VS	POLSO	N FIERCE*

SI	п	N	ח	Δ	ν
J'	_	ıv	$\boldsymbol{ u}$	$\overline{}$	·

8:00	MEM	15	PANTHERS HELENA	VS	THUNDER KALISPELL
8:45	MEM	16	HELENA FRIENDLYS	VS	GALLITIN STELLARS
10:15	FMM	17	DAWGS DILLION	VS	UPTOP BUTTE
11:00	FMM	18	BUTTE LEMONS	VS	HELENA STAMPEDE
11:00	MEM	19	PANTHERS HELENA	VS	MISSOULA STARS PURPLE
11:45	FMM	20	UPTOP BUTTE	VS	THUNDER KALISPELL
1:15	MEM	21	BUTTE LEMONS	VS	POLSON FIERCE
2:00	MEM	22	HELENA STAMPEDE	VS	GALLITIN STELLARS
3:30	MEM	23	ANACONDA LADY HEADS	VS	DAWGS DILLON
4:15	MEM	24	POWELL LADY WARDENS	VS	HELENA FRIENDLYS

1<sup>ST</sup> & 2<sup>ND</sup> PLACE AWARDS FOR BOTH POOLS A & B DETERMINED BY1 RECORD, 2HEAD TO HEAD 3, LEAST POINTS SCORED AGAINST COACHES CHECK BRACKET AFTER GAMES IN CASE OF A SCHEDULE CHANGE COACHES, PLEASE CHECK BRACKTES BEFORE AND AFTER GAMES IN CASE OF A SCHEDULE CHANGE INDIVIDUAL AWARDS FOR 1ST & 2ND PLACE. AWARDS DETERMINED BY 1. RECORD 2. HEAD-TO-HEAD PLAY 3. LEAST POINTS SCORES AGAINST

CHECK OUT OUR FACEBOOK PAGE..... SANTA SLAMMERS AND JOIN FOR ALL UPDATE!!!!